Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Intermediaria Nacional Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 13:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:47:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.330 +0.980 13:53:13.445 1 1:09.529 +2.917 13:48:38.045
(21) ANDERSON DA LUZ 6 1:09.558 +2.208 13:54:23.003 2 1:06.695 +0.083 13:49:44.740
T T08.201 11953 134835225 7 1:09.532 +2.182  13:55:32.535 3 1:06.904 +0.292  13:50:51.644
2 1:07.574 +1.236 13:49:42.799 8 1:07.976 +0.626 13:56:40.511 4 1:07.220 +0.608 13:51:58.864
3 1:07.669 +1.331 13:50:50.468 9 1:08.095 +0.745 13:57:48.606 5 1:07.912 +1.300 13:53:06.776
4 1:06.498 +0.160 13:51:56.966 10 1:07.350 13:58:55.956 6 1:06.612 13:54:13.388
5 1:07.181 +0.843  13:53:04.147 1 1:09.533 +2.183  14:00:05.489 7 8:54393  +7:47.781  14:03:07.781
6 1:06.338 13:54:10.485 12 1:10.328 +2.978 14:01:15.817
7 1:06.502 +0.164 13:55:16.987 13 1:10.799 +3.449 14:02:26.616
8 1:06.689 +0.351 13:56:23.676
9 1:06.871 +0.533 13:57:30.547 (85) CARLOS GMACH GALEGUINHO
10 1:06.755 +0.417 13:58:37.302 1 1:11.634 +3.127 13:48:39.747
1 1:06.820 +0.482 13:59:44.122 2 1:10.901 +2.394 13:49:50.648
12 1:08.327 +1.989 14:00:52.449 3 1:09.703 +1.196 13:51:00.351
13 1:08.039 +1.701 14:02:00.488 4 1:09.151 +0.644 13:52:09.502
5 1:09.905 +1.398 13:53:19.407
(221) CLEBER KEIL 6 1:09.935 +1.428 13:54:29.342
1 1:08.792 +2.598 13:48:35.989 7 1:09.667 +1.160 13:55:39.009
2 1:07.664 +1.470 13:49:43.653 8 1:09.388 +0.881 13:56:48.397
3 1:07.290 +1.096 13:50:50.943 9 1:08.507 13:57:56.904
4 1:07.366 +1.172 13:51:58.309 10 1:08.905 +0.398 13:59:05.809
5 1:07.555 +1.361 13:53:05.864 11 1:10.113 +1.606 14:00:15.922
6 1:06.194 13:54:12.058 12 1:10.026 +1.519 14:01:25.948
7 1:06.484 +0.290 13:55:18.542 13 1:09.142 +0.635 14:02:35.090
8 1:06.435 +0.241 13:56:24.977
9 1:06.660 +0.466 13:57:31.637 (23) DARLEI WEISS
10 1:07.138 +0.944 13:58:38.775 1 1:13.861 +5.979 13:48:42.654
1 1:07.576 +1.382 13:59:46.351 2 1:10.406 +2.524 13:49:53.060
12 1:07.722 +1.528 14:00:54.073 3 1:10.659 +2.777 13:51:03.719
13 1:07.689 +1.495 14:02:01.762 4 1:09.813 +1.931 13:52:13.532
5 1:10.205 +2.323 13:53:23.737
(231) DANIEL CARLOS MOHR 6 1:09.110 +1.228 13:54:32.847
1 1:09.451 +2.095 13:48:37.039 7 1:10.236 +2.354 13:55:43.083
2 1:10.581 +3.225 13:49:47.620 8 1:09.514 +1.632 13:56:52.597
3 1:08.415 +1.059 13:50:56.035 9 1:08.803 +0.921 13:58:01.400
4 1:08.653 +1.297 13:52:04.688 10 1:08.692 +0.810 13:59:10.092
5 1:07.797 +0.441 13:53:12.485 11 1:09.519 +1.637 14:00:19.611
6 1:08.741 +1.385 13:54:21.226 12 1:08.686 +0.804 14:01:28.297
7 1:08.878 +1.522 13:55:30.104 13 1:07.882 14:02:36.179
8 1:08.059 +0.703 13:56:38.163
9 1:07.356 13:57:45.519 (12) DENILSON FAVERO JUNIOR
10 1:09.196 +1.840 13:58:54.715 1 1:12.618 +2.672 13:48:41.290
11 1:07.568 +0.212 14:00:02.283 2 1:11.491 +1.545 13:49:52.781
12 1:07.817 +0.461 14:01:10.100 3 1:10.330 +0.384 13:51:03.111
13 1:08.775 +1.419 14:02:18.875 4 1:09.946 13:52:13.057
5 1:11.824 +1.878 13:53:24.881
(22) JULIANO JOSE HANS 6 1:10.542 +0.596 13:54:35.423
1 1:07.842 +0.177 13:48:34.261 7 1:11.288 +1.342 13:55:46.711
2 1:07.665 13:49:41.926 8 1:11.804 +1.858 13:56:58.515
3 1:08.136 +0.471 13:50:50.062 9 1:11.010 +1.064 13:58:09.525
4 1:10.033 +2.368 13:52:00.095 10 1:11.993 +2.047 13:59:21.518
5 1:07.902 +0.237 13:53:07.997 11 1:11.996 +2.050 14:00:33.514
6 1:08.136 +0.471 13:54:16.133 12 1:11.438 +1.492 14:01:44.952
7 1:09.087 +1.422 13:55:25.220 13 1:13.102 +3.156 14:02:58.054
8 1:09.221 +1.556 13:56:34.441
9 1:09.910 +2.245 13:57:44.351 (138) CRISTIAN MUSSKOPF
10 1:10.906 +3.241 13:58:55.257 1 1:14.452 +2.955 13:48:43.671
11 1:09.672 +2.007 14:00:04.929 2 1:11.497 13:49:55.168
12 1:10.588 +2.923 14:01:15.517 3 1:12.882 +1.385 13:51:08.050
13 1:10.067 +2.402 14:02:25.584 4 1:13.978 +2.481 13:52:22.028
5 1:14.292 +2.795 13:53:36.320
(223) LUAN DE PAULA 6 1:13.784 +2.287 13:54:50.104
1 1:10.950 +3.600 13:48:40.485 7 1:15.376 +3.879 13:56:05.480
2 1:07.961 +0.611 13:49:48.446 8 1:14.692 +3.195 13:57:20.172
3 1:08.058 +0.708 13:50:56.504
4 1:08.611 +1.261 13:52:05.115 (77) FABIO VALENTINI
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

Intermediaria Nacional Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova - Sul-brasileiro 1/10/2017 17:30. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:56:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(318) SANDRO RAFAEL KEIL
(118) LEONARDO BERKENBROCK 1 1:11.423 +2.350 17:58:07.486
1 1:06.634 +1.024 17:58:00.254 2 1:09.073 17:59:16.559
2 1:05.610 17:59:05.864 3 1:10.022 +0.949 18:00:26.582
3 1:07.445 +1.835 18:00:13.309 4 1:09.413 +0.340 18:01:35.995
4 1:06.097 +0.487 18:01:19.406 5 1:09.714 +0.641 18:02:45.709
5 1:06.659 +1.049 18:02:26.065 6 1:10.162 +1.089 18:03:55.871
6 1:06.390 +0.780 18:03:32.455 7 1:09.552 +0.479 18:05:05.423
7 1:06.733 +1.123 18:04:39.188 8 1:09.824 +0.751 18:06:15.247
8 1:06.508 +0.898 18:05:45.696 9 1:10.544 +1.471 18:07:25.791
9 1:06.823 +1.213 18:06:52.519 10 1:09.655 +0.582 18:08:35.446
10 1:08.730 +3.120 18:08:01.249 1 1:10.082 +1.009 18:09:45.528
1 1:08.718 +3.108  18:09:09.967
(208) ALEX JONNI KEIL
(182) JADER PRADE MARTINI 1 1:14.800 +6.473 17:58:09.433
1 1:08.864 +2.832 17:58:03.010 2 1:08.327 17:59:17.760
2 1:07.104 +1.072 17:59:10.114 3 1:10.176 +1.849 18:00:27.936
3 1:07.214 +1.182 18:00:17.328 4 1:10.463 +2.136 18:01:38.399
4 1:06.698 +0.666 18:01:24.026 5 1:08.706 +0.379 18:02:47.105
5 1:07.291 +1.259 18:02:31.317 6 1:08.767 +0.440 18:03:55.872
6 1:07.261 +1.229 18:03:38.578 7 1:10.532 +2.205 18:05:06.404
7 1:07.683 +1.651 18:04:46.261 8 1:10.978 +2.651 18:06:17.382
8 1:06.032 18:05:52.293 9 1:08.994 +0.667 18:07:26.376
9 1:07.539 +1.507 18:06:59.832 10 1:10.406 +2.079 18:08:36.782
10 1:07.134 +1.102 18:08:06.966 11 1:09.237 +0.910 18:09:46.019
11 1:08.017 +1.985 18:09:14.983
(44) IVONEI KLOCK
(77) FABIO VALENTINI 1 1:12.279 17:58:08.759
1 1:08.514 +1.938 17:58:01.506 2 1:12.737 +0.458 17:59:21.496
2 1:06.576 17:59:08.082 3 1:13.471 +1.192 18:00:34.967
3 1:07.529 +0.953 18:00:15.611 4 1:13.308 +1.029 18:01:48.275
4 1:07.257 +0.681 18:01:22.868 5 1:16.941 +4.662 18:03:05.216
5 1:07.228 +0.652 18:02:30.096 6 1:17.774 +5.495 18:04:22.990
6 1:10.033 +3.457 18:03:40.129 7 1:18.752 +6.473 18:05:41.742
7 1:08.304 +1.728 18:04:48.433 8 1:24.092 +11.813 18:07:05.834
8 1:07.670 +1.094 18:05:56.103 9 1:21.529 +9.250 18:08:27.363
9 1:07.537 +0.961 18:07:03.640 10 1:15.838 +3.559 18:09:43.201
10 1:06.899 +0.323 18:08:10.539
1 1:07.626 +1.050 18:09:18.165 (138) CRISTIAN MUSSKOPF
1 1:17.640 +1.385 17:58:13.264
(133) JULIANO OLINGER JUNIOR 2 1:16.255 17:59:29.519
1 1:08.695 +1.753 17:58:02.187 3 1:19.581 +3.326 18:00:49.100
2 1:06.942 17:59:09.129 4 1:19.906 +3.651 18:02:09.006
3 1:07.294 +0.352 18:00:16.423 5 1:25.045 +8.790 18:03:34.051
4 1:09.066 +2.124 18:01:25.489 6 1:25.158 +8.903 18:04:59.209
5 1:09.733 +2.791 18:02:35.222 7 1:23.022 +6.767 18:06:22.231
6 1:09.414 +2.472 18:03:44.636 8 1:25.039 +8.784 18:07:47.270
7 1:09.652 +2.710 18:04:54.288 9 1:30.678 +14.423 18:09:17.948
8 1:10.079 +3.137 18:06:04.367
9 1:10.601 +3.659 18:07:14.968 (22) JULIANO JOSE HANS
10 1:09.093 +2.151 18:08:24.061 1 1:10.594 +4.086 17:58:05.863
1 1:09.210 +2.268 18:09:33.271 2 1:04.798 -1.709 17:59:10.661
3 1:07.260 +0.752 18:00:17.921
(221) CLEBER KEIL 4 1:08.028 +1.520 18:01:25.949
1 1:10.526 +3.612 17:58:06.279 5 1:06.508 18:02:32.457
2 1:05.949 -0.964 17:59:12.228
3 1:06.914 18:00:19.142
4 1:08.072 +1.158 18:01:27.214
5 1:08.391 +1.477 18:02:35.605
6 1:09.499 +2.585 18:03:45.104
7 1:10.014 +3.100 18:04:55.118
8 1:09.895 +2.981 18:06:05.013
9 1:10.656 +3.742 18:07:15.669
10 1:09.098 +2.184 18:08:24.767
11 1:09.785 +2.871 18:09:34.552
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